Sope
JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

STANFORD, CA 2011

2011 Speedo Junior National Championships
Stanford, CA

Aug. 8 -12, 2011

Event 33 12 Auc2011-20.06 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:52.19 28.79 58.98 1:28.99 2:03.10 CHN - P.r. Of China Roma (ITA) 1 AUG 2009
2:29.00  2:59.38  3:24.44
AR 3:52.36 28.66 59.12  1:29052  2:03.83 USA - United States Shanghai (CHN) 30 JUL 2011
2:2953  2:59.57  3:25.50
us 3:58.93 30.14  1:01.69  1:3327 2:07.90 AUS - Australia Irvine, CA (USA) 2 AUG 2005
2:34.83  3:05.06  3:31.23
CR 4:08.67 29.38 59.77  1:3235  2:1066 AQJ - Aquajets Swim Team Federal Way, WA (USA) 14 AUG 2009
2:3863  3:11.95  3:38.57
Event No. 33
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Be":i':“g
1 2 5 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 4:11.96
HOWE Ally 0.69 30.79 1:03.35 1:03.35
TOSKY Jasmine 0.22 32.49 1:10.59 2:13.94
SIMS Haley 0.16 27.81 1:01.38 3:15.32
CHENG Camille 0.15 26.84 56.64 4:11.96
2 2 6 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 4:15.94 3.98
MERRITT Heather 0.67 32.43 1:05.93 1:05.93
ROSES Maija 0.25 33.36 1:11.02 2:16.95
WELSHOFER Elsa 0.65 28.83 1:01.71 3:18.66
RHODES Lauren 0.43 27.39 57.28 4:15.94
3 2 4 CUBUPV - Curl Burke Swim Club A 4:16.96 5.00
MOFFITT Hellen 0.64 31.21 1:05.22 1:05.22
CANTY Rachel 0.31 34.46 1:13.91 2:19.13
HU Janet 0.09 28.38 1:00.88 3:20.01
LEDECKY Kathleen 0.25 27.45 56.95 4:16.96
4 1 6 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 4:17.23 5.27
ENGEL Lindsey 0.67 31.02 1:04.36 1:04.36
WEINSTEIN Brianna 0.18 34.38 1:12.92 2:17.28
EASTIN Ella 0.38 28.97 1:02.00 3:19.28
WILDE Courtney 0.46 27.07 57.95 4:17.23
5 2 3 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 4:17.33 5.37
LOCKE Lacey 0.55 30.36 1:02.79 1:02.79
SHAHEEN Samantha 0.35 34.50 1:14.92 2:17.71
MATTINGLY Zoe 0.32 28.54 1:02.16 3:19.87
SHEETS Rhiannon 0.41 27.15 57.46 4:17.33
6 2 1 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 4:17.51 5.55
STAFFORD Nicole 0.64 30.63 1:03.67 1:03.67
CHRISTY Jamie 0.34 33.24 1:12.02 2:15.69
ASTLES Rachel 0.38 28.86 1:03.42 3:19.11
KITCHENS Kaitlin 0.30 27.61 58.40 4:17.51
7 2 2 MLA-MI - Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics A 4:18.62 6.66
BARTHOLOMEW Courtney 0.69 31.01 1:03.70 1:03.70
LACY Shelby 0.19 34.57 1:14.48 2:18.18
GARCIA Taylor 0.65 28.06 1:01.58 3:19.76
MORREN Holly 0.23 27.40 58.86 4:18.62
8 1 9 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club A 4:18.64 6.68
BEALE Natalie 0.67 32.25 1:05.84 1:05.84
SURHOFF Jordan 0.38 33.37 1:12.94 2:18.78
SURHOFF Kendall 0.05 28.15 1:01.43 3:20.21
PELTON Mary 0.48 27.22 58.43 4:18.64
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9 2 9 TERAPC - Terrapins Swim Team A 4:19.04 7.08
UPSHAW Arlyn 0.68 31.71 1:05.43 1:05.43
RECORDS Katie 0.29 33.82 1:12.70 2:18.13
RAY Christina 0.42 28.49 1:02.61 3:20.74
CARLSON Taylor 0.41 28.00 58.30 4:19.04
10 1 2 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks B 4:20.06 8.10
SOAPES Chandler 0.62 31.62 1:05.40 1:05.40
BODIN Alyssa 0.28 33.08 1:13.35 2:18.75
NEIDIGH Lauren 0.34 30.10 1:04.13 3:22.88
DRESSEL Kaitlyn 0.38 26.94 57.18 4:20.06
11 2 8 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 4:20.10 8.14
SCHLOBOHM Stephanie 0.51 31.41 1:05.64 1:05.64
BURTON Margaret 0.17 33.27 1:13.24 2:18.88
WONG Brynne 0.39 29.00 1:03.52 3:22.40
GEORGES Daniela 0.42 27.34 57.70 4:20.10
12 6 6 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te A 4:20.11 8.15
GRENSING Aubrey 0.72 32.02 1:06.44 1:06.44
HARRIS Mallory 0.42 33.98 1:12.88 2:19.32
GROTHE Rachael 0.26 29.85 1:02.89 3:22.21
HUBEL Alexandria 0.41 27.52 57.90 4:20.11
13 4 10 LOSCOR - Lake Oswego Swim Club A 4:20.15 8.19
HAUBER Rowan 0.67 31.51 1:04.99 1:04.99
YEE Catherine 0.37 33.20 1:13.11 2:18.10
TURNER Karen 0.24 29.69 1:04.33 3:22.43
CARLSON Grace 0.15 27.02 57.72 4:20.15
14 1 3 CROWPC - Crow Canyon Country Club Shark A 4:20.64 8.68
AMBERG Natalie 0.59 32.62 1:06.35 1:06.35
POPPE Heidi 0.55 33.93 1:13.16 2:19.51
USINGER Brittany 0.57 28.31 1:04.98 3:24.49
WHITE Madison 0.42 27.26 56.15 4:20.64
15 3 8 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 4:21.04 9.08
SIEGEL Kathryn 0.56 31.31 1:07.28 1:07.28
KRISTIANSEN Siri Eva 0.48 33.76 1:12.76 2:20.04
RUBY Charlotte 0.45 29.36 1:02.62 3:22.66
TANG Helen 0.35 27.62 58.38 4:21.04
16 2 7 FCSTGU - First Colony Swim Team, Inc. A 4:21.22 9.26
VARISCO Madison 0.54 31.77 1:07.22 1:07.22
LANDECK Romy 0.34 34.28 1:12.92 2:20.14
HANCOCK Jordan 0.42 29.58 1:03.70 3:23.84
YEAGER Erin 0.13 27.55 57.38 4:21.22
17 1 7 LESDLE - Lake Erie Silver Dolphins A 4:21.32 9.36
COMINELLI Marissa 0.76 31.38 1:04.99 1:04.99
ARONOFF Elizabeth 0.16 34.82 1:14.62 2:19.61
KOUCHEKI Sarah 0.25 28.97 1:02.70 3:22.31
COHARA Morgan 0.61 28.77 59.01 4:21.32
18 4 1 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B 4:21.74 9.78
GRIMA Alicia 0.69 31.35 1:04.90 1:04.90
NELSON Lilly 0.59 34.82 1:16.50 2:21.40
THOMAS Naomi 0.27 28.90 1:02.81 3:24.21
AMA Julia 0.61 27.45 57.53 4:21.74
19 5 5 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores A 4:21.88 9.92
SHOULTS Jacquelyn 0.68 32.33 1:05.35 1:05.35
GEHRICH Megan 0.24 35.73 1:16.99 2:22.34
MCLAUGHLIN Kathryn 0.39 28.54 1:01.16 3:23.50
SPADONI Marina 0.20 27.76 58.38 4:21.88
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20 4 3 ACADIL - Academy Bullets Swim Club A 4:22.00 10.04
GOSSELIN Annie 0.51 32.25 1:07.36 1:07.36
KAMINSKI Pauline 0.31 34.54 1:14.61 2:21.97
COONCE Molly 0.42 28.87 1:03.93 3:25.90
SCHNEIDER Mimi 0.09 26.45 56.10 4:22.00
21 1 8 STARNC - Star Aquatics A 4:22.48 10.52
BAKER Kathleen 0.64 31.09 1:04.71 1:04.71
STEPHENS-PICKERAL Alistair 0.24 33.74 1:13.50 2:18.21
JOHNSON Faith 0.48 29.52 1:05.73 3:23.94
LARSON Nancy 0.28 27.76 58.54 4:22.48
22 4 7 EDI-MN - Edina Swim Club A 4:22.71 10.75
WOOD Marisa 0.77 32.45 1:06.34 1:06.34
EDEN Madeleine 0.36 34.18 1:14.63 2:20.97
YAEGER Alexandra 0.27 29.24 1:03.71 3:24.68
LARSON Nicole 0.18 26.98 58.03 4:22.71
23 3 3 ATACFL - Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club A 4:23.13 11.17
YAMBOR-MAUL Alyssa 0.66 32.37 1:05.84 1:05.84
LOMBARDI Lia 0.40 36.38 1:16.25 2:22.09
MERRITT Alexandria 0.38 30.25 1:02.72 3:24.81
BARNARD Delaney 0.49 28.19 58.32 4:23.13
24 1 5 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club B 4:23.62 11.66
BULLARD Alexis 0.73 31.60 1:05.58 1:05.58
KRAMER Lucy 0.11 34.11 1:16.09 2:21.67
BULLARD Ariana 0.15 28.70 1:03.21 3:24.88
BROWN Summer -0.03 27.73 58.74 4:23.62
25 1 4 LINSGA - Marietta Marlins, Inc A 4:24.24 12.28
JACOBI Madison 0.72 32.54 1:06.21 1:06.21
WILKS Taylor 0.25 35.94 1:16.99 2:23.20
PETERS Courtney 0.11 28.92 1:02.45 3:25.65
PETERS Stephanie 0.33 27.95 58.59 4:24.24
26 6 4 BAC-NJ - Berkeley Aquatic Club A 4:24.42 12.46
DALZIEL Elizabeth 0.69 32.99 1:08.36 1:08.36
SHAHAR Jennifer 0.17 33.68 1:13.93 2:22.29
KOZIOL Stephanie 0.11 29.27 1:03.46 3:25.75
FETTER Anna 0.29 27.93 58.67 4:24.42
27 3 2 NTROST - Nitro Swimming A 4:24.54 12.58
SUDARMA Tiffany 0.59 31.67 1:07.26 1:07.26
BASSMAN Samantha 0.24 34.60 1:14.60 2:21.86
TORABI Sydney 0.21 28.88 1:03.73 3:25.59
MEYER Abigail 0.66 28.15 58.95 4:24.54
28 3 6 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 4:24.89 12.93
VANDERWEL Heidi 0.67 30.70 1:04.69 1:04.69
COOK Alyssa 0.39 35.62 1:17.79 2:22.48
WOLD Grace 0.1 29.33 1:04.38 3:26.86
WU Joanna 0.34 27.44 58.03 4:24.89
29 3 4 YSSCSC - Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club A 4:25.07 13.11
GALYER Danielle 0.69 31.15 1:04.06 1:04.06
LIPS Hannah 0.22 36.56 1:19.16 2:23.22
KELLY Kate 0.26 30.29 1:04.55 3:27.77
KONOPKA Katrina 0.25 27.31 57.30 4:25.07
30 5 8 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 4:25.40 13.44
KATZ Taylor 0.77 32.66 1:07.05 1:07.05
LEAP Bethany 0.42 34.48 1:14.33 2:21.38
HU Nancy 0.30 29.62 1:03.72 3:25.10
VALLEY Danielle 0.49 28.80 1:00.30 4:25.40
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31 3 9 RMSCPV - Rockville Montgomery Swim Club A 4:25.42 13.46
MEYER Charlotte 0.63 32.12 1:05.66 1:05.66
LIU Kelsey 0.33 36.30 1:16.83 2:22.49
ARES Natalya 0.30 30.05 1:05.25 3:27.74
MCILMAIL Corrigan 0.18 2717 57.68 4:25.42
32 1 1 SWACIN - Swac Swim Team A 4:26.14 14.18
LOHMAN Sarah 0.68 32.06 1:08.36 1:08.36
WEIGAND Caroline 0.25 33.67 1:14.32 2:22.68
COOK Reagan 0.31 29.77 1:04.41 3:27.09
HAMIL Mariah 0.47 27.74 59.05 4:26.14
33 4 8 TWSTGU - The Woodlands Swim Team A 4:26.36 14.40
COOKE Margaret 0.63 31.44 1:05.19 1:05.19
RASH Catherine 0.41 35.19 1:16.77 2:21.96
SORENSEN Alexandria 0.25 29.87 1:04.77 3:26.73
BOYLES Ashley 0.34 28.80 59.63 4:26.36
34 4 6 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 4:26.57 14.61
BREED Catherine 0.85 31.58 1:05.24 1:05.24
DOAN Kristine 0.33 35.44 1:16.63 2:21.87
KNOWLES Rachel 0.53 30.88 1:06.06 3:27.93
BRAND Kirsten 0.23 28.23 58.64 4:26.57
35 6 8 CAT-NJ - Cougar Aquatic Team A 4:26.69 14.73
FAZIO Casey 0.66 32.51 1:06.21 1:06.21
ESPOSITO Deirdre 0.56 33.94 1:15.31 2:21.52
BUCKWORTH Lauren 0.58 29.70 1:04.83 3:26.35
FLEMING Rebecca 0.57 29.24 1:00.34 4:26.69
36 3 1 TCC-CA - The Claremont Club A 4:27.45 15.49
SANTILENA Katharine 0.64 32.84 1:08.47 1:08.47
TARAZONA Noelle 0.21 35.23 1:15.41 2:23.88
WANG Sonia 0.37 29.70 1:04.23 3:28.11
WANG Oriana 0.12 28.52 59.34 4:27.45
37 5 9 AQJTMN - Aquajets Swim Team A 4:27.82 15.86
PAULSON Emma 0.63 32.28 1:07.33 1:07.33
ANDERSON Olivia 0.34 34.31 1:14.03 2:21.36
KATTER Heidi 0.16 29.69 1:05.01 3:26.37
ZUBAR Kira 0.27 28.94 1:01.45 4:27.82
38 5 1 LIE-MR - Long Island Express A 4:27.83 15.87
FRANCIS Casey 0.74 33.44 1:08.54 1:08.54
CHAN Olivia 0.46 34.11 1:13.65 2:22.19
WARREN Frances 0.56 30.66 1:05.43 3:27.62
KOLACKOVSKY Kerrie 0.22 28.76 1:00.21 4:27.83
38 6 2 MTRONT - Metroplex Aquatics A 4:27.83 15.87
HASHBARGER Sammie 0.69 32.15 1:06.73 1:06.73
SCHLOSBERG Kira 0.57 35.43 1:17.51 2:24.24
ALLEN Whitney 0.38 29.93 1:04.95 3:29.19
OLIVER Meredith 0.41 27.90 58.64 4:27.83
40 6 3 NTN-NT - North Texas Nadadores A 4:27.84 15.88
DEREVYANIK Taylor 0.74 31.79 1:07.23 1:07.23
WEISERT Elise 0.59 35.41 1:15.85 2:23.08
UPTON Rebecca 0.29 30.07 1:05.59 3:28.67
ZAPINSKI Emily 0.21 27.94 59.17 4:27.84
41 5 2 NAC-SE - Nashville Aquatic Club A 4:28.15 16.19
GRAINGER Anna 0.57 32.81 1:07.40 1:07.40
WADE Tatum 0.48 36.04 1:16.65 2:24.05
KYRIAKIDIS Andrea -0.04 28.72 1:03.80 3:27.85
CHINTANAPHOL Michelle 0.20 28.96 1:00.30 4:28.15
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Event No. 33
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
42 5 6 LAKEWI - Lake Country Swim Team A 4:28.56 16.60
JONES Kate 0.71 31.59 1:06.81 1:06.81
ADAMSKI Lindsay 0.27 35.16 1:15.95 2:22.76
BORCHARDT Rachel 0.49 30.76 1:07.07 3:29.83
PIETILA Haley 0.23 27.24 58.73 4:28.56
43 6 5 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 4:28.60 16.64
HUTTNER Madelyn 0.69 33.10 1:07.89 1:07.89
HANSON Courtney 0.22 35.33 1:16.12 2:24.01
MARGETTS Jasmine 0.55 30.59 1:05.87 3:29.88
MARSH Jessica 0.37 28.39 58.72 4:28.60
44 2 10 LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team A 4:28.63 16.67
LECLAIR Ashley 0.68 32.22 1:06.26 1:06.26
MERCKE Miranda 0.48 35.62 1:17.19 2:23.45
RIST Konnor 0.57 30.26 1:06.00 3:29.45
STEVENS Leah 0.35 28.52 59.18 4:28.63
45 3 10 FLA-FG - Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A 4:28.71 16.75
BRITT Chelsea 0.67 32.17 1:06.51 1:06.51
DRISCOLL Lauren 0.39 36.53 1:17.72 2:24.23
KATCHER Olivia 0.60 30.80 1:05.49 3:29.72
BRUENS Harper 0.26 27.90 58.99 4:28.71
46 6 9 NTROST - Nitro Swimming B 4:29.99 18.03
DAVIS Lauren 0.70 32.27 1:06.97 1:06.97
TAN Sydney 0.43 36.60 1:17.77 2:24.74
BOUSHKA Bridget 0.58 30.29 1:05.94 3:30.68
FRANKLIN MacKenzie 0.45 28.67 59.31 4:29.99
47 4 2 SCSTIL - St Charles Swim Team A 4:30.73 18.77
SYKSTUS Sarah 0.84 33.73 1:09.56 1:09.56
POPP Meagan 0.23 34.96 1:15.25 2:24.81
ZIMA Lauren 0.16 30.45 1:05.56 3:30.37
GARVIN Stephanie 0.09 28.50 1:00.36 4:30.73
48 5 3 OZ-WI - Ozaukee Aquatics A 4:31.91 19.95
SHORT Jessica 0.59 33.31 1:09.48 1:09.48
SENCZYSZYN Samantha 0.41 33.54 1:14.28 2:23.76
KESHEMBERG Natalie 0.47 31.19 1:08.57 3:32.33
DRABOT Katherine 0.04 28.05 59.58 4:31.91
49 3 7 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 4:34.43 22.47
SOAPES Kandes 0.67 31.88 1:09.57 1:09.57
NEIDIGH Ashley 0.34 35.97 1:17.18 2:26.75
MILES Kathryn 0.56 30.69 1:06.65 3:33.40
STANFIELD Stacey 0.20 28.74 1:01.03 4:34.43
50 6 7 AH-SN - Arden Hills Swimming A 4:34.60 22.64
LA FRENIERE Marrisa 0.77 34.08 1:10.63 1:10.63
METCALF Carissa 0.03 34.16 1:14.82 2:25.45
JOHNSON Maddison 0.05 31.88 1:08.62 3:34.07
WOO Catherine 0.33 28.32 1:00.53 4:34.60
51 4 9 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks B 4:37.57 25.61
BRAND Iris 0.68 32.75 1:07.46 1:07.46
CHUNG Eva 0.59 36.75 1:19.49 2:26.95
BROWN Marissa -0.23 30.60 1:07.65 3:34.60
SIMONDS Moriah 0.55 30.38 1:02.97 4:37.57
3 5 PAACMA - Parkland Aquatic Club A DNS
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4 4 CW-MI - Club Wolverine A DNS
DEMONTE Anna
TAMBLYN Anne
ZEBLEY Morgan
COWLEY Johanna

4 5 CROWPC - Crow Canyon Country Club Shark B DNS

5 4 SRN-PC - Neptune Swimming A DNS

5 10 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club B DNS
BROWN Kendall
WANSER Brooke
RANKIN Megan
CHOI Dayae

1 10  MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A DsSQ
SHERIDAN Maria 0.57 31.62 1:05.88 1:05.88
EMERY Nicole 0.31 35.66 1:16.86 2:22.74
MARSH Alyssa 0.30 28.64 1:02.85 3:25.59
MCCULLAGH Nora -0.13

5 7 THSCOR - Tualatin Hills Swim Club A DSQ
MCCARROLL Megan 0.67 31.88 1:06.47 1:06.47
ROOKER Prudence 0.39
CEFAL Michelle
LAKEY Taylor

Legend:

DNS Did not start

DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction time
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